
LEDEN OUDERRAAD VBS RUIEN - SCHOOLJAAR 2024-2025        

Ymke Vandekerkhove 0497 11 69 67 ymke.vandekerkhove@outlook.com
Sarah Cheyns 0496 97 36 34 sarahcheyns@gmail.com
Kimberly & Yannick 0474 81 92 98 yannick_kimberly@hotmail.be
Joris Lenior 0488 70 00 75 jlenior@gmail.com
Emile Desimpel 0472 43 05 69 emiledesimpel@gmail.com
Vickie Cambon 0472 70 55 32 Vickicambron@hotmail.com
Valerie Lietar 0493 93 41 45 valerielietar@gmail.com
Frederick Maebe 0474 48 61 46 frederikmaebe@hotmail.com
Delphine Vanwynen 0479 35 18 06 delphinevanwynen1@hotmail.com
Liza Vandeputte 0472 78 97 22 vandeputte_liza@hotmail.com


